Privacy Policy

Hawk Tradings LLC. Is committed to protecting the privacy of our customers and users. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website www.hawk-trading.com, use our services, or interact with us.

1. <u>Information We Collect:</u>

Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, billing address, and payment details when you make a purchase or register for an account.

2. How We Use Your Information:

To process transactions and manage your account.

To communicate with you regarding orders, promotions, and updates.

To improve our website, products, and services.

To comply with legal obligations and protect our rights.

3. **Sharing Your Information:**

We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties.

We may share your information with trusted service providers who assist us in operating our business, provided they agree to keep this information confidential.

We may disclose your information if required by law or to protect our rights and safety.

4. Data Security

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction.

5. Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these external sites.

6. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@hawktrading.com or Direct Message on our Discord Server. https://discord.gg/znWkUxwgk5

By using our website and services, you consent to the terms of this Privacy Policy.